

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10794-10796/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 08/05/2007 in FA No. 68/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF UTTARANCHAL AT NAINITAL)

SUDHIR KUMAR GOYAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SUNITA GOYAL

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment and prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 03/12/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ashok Mathur,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Petitioner has to rectify the defects in interim application filed on 21 th June, 2007.

List the matter on 16.1.2008.

(S.G.SHAH

Registra

)

r